## AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 911

Sponsor: SENATOR MENSCH

Printer's No. 1756

- Amend Bill, page 34, lines 23 and 24, by striking out 1
- "PARAGRAPH (1) OR (2). THE FOLLOWING" in line 23 and all of line 2
- 24 and inserting 3
- this section. The fee shall consist of: 4
- Amend Bill, page 34, line 25, by striking out "A FEE" and 5
- inserting 6
- 7 <u>an amount</u>
- Amend Bill, page 34, line 25, by striking out "MAY BE" 8
- 9 Amend Bill, page 34, line 26, by striking out the period
- after "ADDRESS" and inserting 10
- 11 ; and
- 12 Amend Bill, page 34, line 27, by striking out "A" and
- 13 inserting
- 14 an amount imposed on each
- Amend Bill, page 34, line 27, by striking out "FEE MAY BE 15
- 16 CHARGED"
- 17 Amend Bill, page 36, line 5, by striking out " $\underline{A}$ " and
- 18 inserting
- 19 the
- 20 Amend Bill, page 36, line 24, by striking out "ANY" and
- 21 inserting
- 22 <u>The</u>